
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SEC, S 6
TO POB, CONT S 304.18 FT, W 224.
302.84 FT, E 223.31 FT TO POB.

DESRAVINES SCHENETTER/HILL SAHKINER K
1980 SW NAUTILUS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5328

24-5S-16-03706-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/05/2026 KS 1.23 17,220 0 0 17,220

STANDARD
3

16,585
15,120
17,220
48,925
18,987
29,938

HX HB 25,000
4,938
48,925
3,000

45,925

1166/1751 2/03/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHENETTER DESRAVINES

SCHENETTER DESRAVIN

1165/1353 11/26/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POWELL, GAINER, TYLER

SCHENETTER DESRAVIN
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XFOB:1:1: TIFFANY M H

2011HX Base Yr

1980 SW NAUTILUS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 725 95.3100 57.19 41,463 1969 1969 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 600

BAS 600 100 600 13,726

UOP 20 25 5 114

UOP 240 25 60 1,372

UOP 240 25 60 1,372

1,100 725 16,585

BAS= W50 S12 UOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E24 UOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$
E24 UOP= S10 E2 N10 W2$ E2 N12$.

BAS

50

12

24 24 2

12

UOP10

24

10

24

UOP10

24

10

24

UOP10

2

10

2

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,880

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 540

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

15,120

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,220


